OTkpbITOE MepBeHcTBO HayTnnyc-KOXHbIn
Xabaposck, 18. - 19.6.2016

Jlydwnia pesynbtaTt no o4Ykam

Bce cobbiTus

Points: FINA 2014

My>XUMHbI

=

o
= o

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

50.
51.
52.

54.
55.

57.
58.
59.

©CoNOGO~WDN

AWWH, Apocnas

XKYK, TuxoH

MAK, Bnagucnas
PEBAKWNH, Kupunn
MOTALLUKNH, Mupocnas
TONMAYEB, OaHun
KOPOJIEB, Makcum
METPYLUWH, Banepwuii
OOBPOB, borgaH
BOPOAVIH, Hukuta

. WMPAEB, Meb6

KOPOBWH, leoHung,
NbAHKOB, BukTtop
HWKYJINH, Oannna
WTHATBLEB, EBrenuii
OPUX, ApTem
TUNNYKWH, Nnbsa
OXOTWH, Knpnnn
PYCWHOB, Nnbsa
TUMO®EEB, AnekcaHap
LLUAJTAEB, MaBen
KNEBLOB, MeTp
KAMANETOANHOB, Tumyp
WNMNLBIH, Anekcangp
EBCHOKOB, JleoHnp,
TATAPUHOB, Erop
POLLEB, Munxaunn
BOHOAPEHKO, KOHCTaHTUH
YCMAHOB, Xoxunakbap
BO/IbLLUAKOB, NBaH
TYPLATOB, l'eopruii
MBAUYEB, Butanuii
MOTO/IbITVIH, 3axap
BYMAXXHWKOB, Makcum
TYUYUH, ApTém
BOHAAPEBCKWI, EsreHuii
MEZABELEB, MBaH
PYBLOB, PycnaH
®ELOPEHKO, leopruii
KUMAEB, OmuTpuii
CO/NOXWH, Bsiuecnas
POMAHOB, Anekceli
MAKAPOB, Cepreii
LWNPAEB, AnekcaHgp
KNEMWKOB, Cepreii
BbIKOB, Kupunn
HAJTMMOB, AnekcaHap
HABUVEB, l'epmaH
NMEPBOB, Huknta
BOPKVCOB, Makcum
NOBOJA, ApTém
BOPOAVH, Bagum
EMENTbAHYEHKO, ApTtem
I'YCEB, AHpgpeii
JINCEHKO, CemeH
BAPBALL, AHapeii
OATNOB, Erop

KALLKO, Akos
KOMbIOB, Bnagncnas

04
06
05
04
07
04
04
06
06
04
06
05
05
04
06
08
05
05
08
07
05
06
05
07
06
05
07
06
06
06
06
05
07
06
04
08
08
06
07
06
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
07
08
08
06
06
07
07
08
07
08
08
08

HayTtunyc-HOxHblit
HayTtunyc-tOxHbiit
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii
OHOCL "OenbtuH”
HayTtunnyc-tOxHbli
HayTtunnyc-tOxHbIi
OHOCLW "Oenbtmn"
HayTtunyc-tOxHbiit
HayTtnnyc-HOxHblii
OHOCLW "Oenbtur”
OHOCL "Oenbtmn"
HayTtunnyc-tOxHbIi
HayTtunyc-HOxHblit
HayTtunyc-tOxHbiit
OHOCL "OenbtuH"
HayTtunyc-tOxXHbli
HayTtunnyc-tOxHbIi
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii
HayTtunyc-HOxHbiit
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii
OHOCL "Oenbtmn"
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii
HayTtunyc-HOxHbli
HayTtunyc-tOxHbiit
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii
HayTtunnyc-tOxHbli
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii
HayTtunyc-HOxHbli
HayTtunyc-tOxHbiit
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii
HayTtunnyc-tOxHbli

World Class BoCcTouHbIi

HayTtunyc-HOxHbiit

HayTtunyc - 3aropogHsiii
HayTtunyc - 3aropogHblii

HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii
HayTtunnyc-HOxXHbli
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii
HayTtunyc-HOxHbiit
HayTtunyc-tOxHbiit

HayTtunyc - 3aropogHblii

HayTtunnyc-HOxHbii

World Class BocTouHblit

HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii

HayTtunyc - 3aropoaHsiii

HayTtunyc-tOxHbiit

World Class BocTouHbli1
World Class BocTouHbli1

HayTtunnyc-tOxHbli
HayTtunyc-HOxHbiit
HayTtunyc-tOxHbiit
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii
HayTtunnyc-tOxHbli

HayTtunyc - 3aropogHsbiii
HayTtunyc - 3aropogHbliii

HayTtunyc-HOxHbiit

800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/Mb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/bHbIA CTU/Mb
800m BO/bHbIA CTU/Mb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/Mb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/Mb
800m BO/bHbIA CTU/Mb
800m BO/bHbIA CTU/Mb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/Mb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
400m BO/bHbIA CTUMb
800m BO/bHbIA CTU/Mb
800m BosbHbIA CTWAMb
400m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/Mb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/bHbIA CTUMb
800m BosbHbIA CTWAMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/bHbIA CTUMb
800m BosbHbIA CTWAMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/bHbIN CTU/Mb
800m BosbHbIA CTWAMb
400m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
400m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/bHbIN CTU/Mb
800m BosbHbIN CTW/Mb
400m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
400m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
400m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
400m BOAbHbIA CTUMb
400m BosbHbIA CTWUAMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
400m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
400m BO/bHbIA CTU/Mb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/bHbIN CTU/Mb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
400m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
400m BOAbHbIA CTUMb
400m BosbHbIA CTWUAMb
400m BO/IbHbIN CTUb

10:16.66
10:31.52
10:44.80
10:48.70
10:49.87
10:51.28
10:57.83
11:00.80
11:03.50
11:06.48
11:08.44
11:08.72
11:09.86
11:11.26
11:13.11

5:22.62
11:22.83
11:24.36

5:31.64
11:38.36
11:40.56
11:42.32
11:45.59
11:47.58
11:50.43
11:52.66
12:20.05
12:26.91
12:27.64
12:37.42
12:43.09
12:52.41
12:52.50
12:53.24
13:10.16

6:24.52

6:24.87
13:26.87
13:32.70
13:34.61
13:50.25

6:38.40

6:39.21

6:43.27
14:11.07

6:50.98

6:57.77
14:36.58

7:00.02

7:04.36
14:58.66
15:00.58
15:00.69
15:13.59

7:18.78
15:14.84

7:21.64

7:26.08

7:39.95

371
346
325
319
317
315
306
302
298
294
291
291
290
288
285
284
273
272
262
255
253
251
248
246
243
240
215
209
208
200
196
189
189
188
176
168
167
165
162
161
152
151
150
145
141
137
131
129
129
125
120
119
119
114
113
113
111
107

98

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029

Registered to Far Eastern Federal District/Khabarovsk Territory

20.06.2016 13:04 - CtpaHuua 1



OTkpbITOE MepBeHcTBO HayTnnyc-KOXHbIn
Xabaposck, 18. - 19.6.2016

60.
61.
62.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

AHOXWH, Bnagnmunp
PA3EH, AeHnc
KPABLLOB, MaTgeii
TAPAHOB, ApTem
MWNNEP, M'puropwii
HOPWVH, l'eopruii
'YCEBCKOW, Hukuta
BOPUCOB, Butanuii
LWECTAKOB, Knupunn

XKeHWwmnHbI

KY3HELIOBA, MNMonunHa
LUYBAEBA, MapuHa
JXECTOBA, NpuHa
CNAOPOBA, CseTtnaHa
PYTANEBA, Anuca
LWNPAEBA, KceHus
KOPOCTbBINIEBA, AnnHa
NMMCEHKO, AneHa
YXENNTOYXOBA, 3nata
MOJIbIHUEBA, AnekcaHgpa

. TONNCTOKYJIAKOBA, Maiis
. BENbMAY, Mapus

. KY3HELIOBA, Hatanus
. CAMO>XHWKOBA, Kupa
. TBOPOIOBA, BacunuHa
. WAHOOBA, ApuHa

. WAOPWVHA, Mapwus

. KMCNIEHOK, BapBapa

. FOPYEHKO, AHHa

. BUBE, Banepus

. INTBWH, Buktopus

. BOVIKO, NuHa

08
07
06
08
07
08
08
08
08

05
06
04
07
06
04
06
04
07
05
07
04
06
05
07
06
07
08
08
08
06
08

HayTtunyc - 3aropoaHblii
HayTtunyc - 3aropogHblii

HayTtunnyc-tOxHbli
HayTtunnyc-tOxHbIi
HayTtunyc-HOxHblit
HayTtunyc-tOxHbiit
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii

World Class BocTouHbli1

HayTtunnyc-tOxHbli

HayTtunnyc-tOxHbIi
HayTtunyc-HOxHblit
HayTtunyc-tOxHbiit
HayTtnnyc-HOxHblii
HayTtunnyc-HOxHbii
OHOCL "Aenbtmn"”
HayTtunnyc-tOxHbIi
HayTtunyc-HOxHbiit
HayTtunyc-tOxHbiit
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii

World Class BocTouHbli1

HayTtunnyc-tOxHbli
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii
HayTtunyc-HOxHbiit
HayTtunyc-tOxHbiit
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii
HayTtunnyc-HOxHbii
HayTtunnyc-tOxHbli
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii

HayTtunyc - 3aropoaHsiii

HayTtunyc-tOxHbiit
HayTtunnyc-HOxHblii

400m BO/IbHbIN CTU/Mb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/bHbIA CTU/Mb
400m BOAbHbIA CTU/Mb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
400m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
400m BO/IbHbIN CTU/Mb
400m BO/bHbIN CTU/b
400m BOAbHbIA CTUMb

800m BO/bHbIA CTU/Mb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/Mb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/Mb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/Mb
800m BO/bHbIA CTU/Mb
800m BO/bHbIA CTU/Mb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/Mb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/bHbIA CTUMb
800m BosbHbIA CTWAMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
400m BOAbHbIA CTUMb
400m BosbHbIA CTWUAMb
400m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
400m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb

7:41.97
16:12.61
16:41.55

7:59.23
16:53.35

8:25.08

8:38.66

8:53.44

9:35.69

10:20.49
10:42.11
10:56.68
11:17.22
11:19.88
11:28.03
11:31.95
11:33.97
12:44.59
12:55.78
12:58.97
13:03.15
13:44.78
14:03.59
14:21.10
14:25.99
15:40.43

7:52.38

8:09.11

8:28.19
17:59.06

8:50.89

96
94
86
86
83
74
68
62
50

461
416
388
354
350
338
332
329
246
235
233
229
196
183
172
169
132
122
110

98

87

86

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029

Registered to Far Eastern Federal District/Khabarovsk Territory

20.06.2016 13:04 - CtpaHuua 2



