Points: FII	NA 2014						
1.		04	_		800m	10:16.66	371
2.	,	06	_		800m		346
3.	,	05	_		800m		325
4.	,	04	"	II .	800m		319
5.	,	07	-		800m		317
6.	,	04	-		800m		315
7.	,	04	"	"	800m		306
8.	,	06	-		800m	11:00.80	302
9.	,	06	-		800m	11:03.50	298
10.	,	04	"	"	800m		294
11.	,	06	"	"	800m		291
	,	05	-		800m		291
13.	,	05	-		800m		290
14.	,	04	-	"	800m		288
15.	,	06	"	"	800m		285
16.	,	08	-		400m		284
17.	•	05	-		800m		273
18.	,	05	-		800m		272
19. 20.	,	08 07	_		400m 800m		262 255
21.	,	05	_		800m		253
22.	,	06	II .	"	800m		251
23.	,	05	_		800m		248
24.	,	07	_		800m		246
25.	,	06	-		800m		243
26.	,	05	-		800m		240
27.	,	07	-		800m		215
28.	j	06	-		800m	12:26.91	209
29.	,	06	-		800m		208
30.	,	06	-		800m		200
31.	,	06	-		800m		196
32.	,	05	-		800m		189
	,	07	-		800m		189
34.	•	06	-		800m		188
35.	,	04	World Class		800m		176
36.	,	08	-		400m		168
37. 38.	,	08 06	-		400m 800m		167 165
39.	,	07	_		800m		162
40.	,	06	_		800m		161
41.	,	07	- -		800m		152
42.	,	08	-		400m		151
43.	,	08	-		400m		150
44.	,	08	-		400m		145
45.	,	07	-		800m		141
46.	,	08	World Class		400m		137
47.	,	80	-		400m	6:57.77	131
48.	,	07	-		800m		129
	,	08	-		400m		129
50.	,	80	World Class		400m		125
51.	,	06	World Class		800m		120
52.	,	06	-		800m		119
- 4	,	07	-		800m		119
54.	,	07	-		800m		114
55.	,	08	-		400m		113
5 7	,	07	-		800m		113
57. 58.	,	08	-		400m 400m		111107
58. 59.	,	08 08	-		400m 400m	7:26.08 7:39.95	98
JJ.	,	00	-		400111	1.39.93	90

, 18. - 19.6.2016

			-			
60.	,	08	<u>-</u>	400m	7:41.97	96
61.	,	07	_	800m	16:12.61	94
62.	<i>'</i> .	06	-	800m	16:41.55	86
	,	08	_	400m	7:59.23	86
64.		07	_	800m	16:53.35	83
65.	,	08	-	400m	8:25.08	74
66.	,	08	-	400m	8:38.66	68
67.	,		Vorld Class	400m	8:53.44	62
68.		08	-	400m	9:35.69	50
00.	,				0.00.00	
1.	,	05	-	800m	10:20.49	461
2.	,	06	-	800m	10:42.11	416
3.	,	04	-	800m	10:56.68	388
4.	,	07	-	800m	11:17.22	354
5.	,	06	-	800m	11:19.88	350
6.	,	04	" "	800m	11:28.03	338
7.	,	06	-	800m	11:31.95	332
8.	,	04	-	800m	11:33.97	329
9.	,	07	-	800m	12:44.59	246
10.	,	05	-	800m	12:55.78	235
11.	,	07 V	Vorld Class	800m	12:58.97	233
12.	,	04	-	800m	13:03.15	229
13.	,	06	-	800m	13:44.78	196
14.	,	05	-	800m	14:03.59	183
15.	,	07	-	800m	14:21.10	172
16.	,	06	-	800m	14:25.99	169
17.	,	07	-	800m	15:40.43	132
18.	,	08	-	400m	7:52.38	122
19.	,	08	-	400m	8:09.11	110
20.	,	08	-	400m	8:28.19	98
21.	,	06	-	800m	17:59.06	87
22.	,	08	-	400m	8:50.89	86
	•					_